
We are delighted to present our series of Woldingham Talks for this term. These will 
take place remotely via Teams at 3.30pm on the dates shown.
Woldingham Talks aim to provide insight and stimulation for students on a wide range 
of subjects.
We strongly encourage you to join these talks live for the best experience. Recordings 
will be available. The talks will last 15-20 minutes and the panel events will last an hour.

Tues 2 February Taisie Lewis (2019) and Mrs Baldwin 
 Anthropology at Durham University

Tues 9 February Property - Panel event, various speakers

Thurs 11 February Mr Smith ‘Behavioural economics & COVID’

Tues 23 February Natalia Glazman (2019) and Mrs Baldwin (tbc)

Thurs 25 February Sophie Denny (Lower Sixth) ‘Jane Austen and Ethics’

Tues 2 March Marcus Wareham, Facebook & Instagram

Thurs 4 March Mrs Deaney ‘Animal intelligence’

Tues 9 March Women in Business - Panel event, various speakers

Thurs 11  March Jemima Smith (Lower Sixth) 
 ‘How classical musicians make money in the 21st century’

Tues 16 March James Cons, MD, Leslie Jones Architecture

Thurs 18 March Milly Smith (Lower Sixth) ‘Did Orwell predict Trump?’

Tues 23 March Women and the Workplace (Lower Sixth) 
 Panel event, various speakers

Thurs 25 March Molly Corbett (Lower Sixth) ‘Theology/Philosophy/Ethics’

Working lunch: an alumna or parent presenting on their career field, advice, 
insight, experience etc.
‘In conversation with’: an alumna undergraduate interviewed by a member 
of staff about their chosen subject, course and university life.
Thinking Big: a member of staff or a student presenting on a favourite subject. 
Panel event: a discussion panel of 4-6 speakers giving insight and advice 
on a particular career area.

Woldingham Talks
All events  

start at 3.30pm


